OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED
POWER CONSUMPTION:
SELF-POWERED
MAXIMUM INPUT (BAT 1 SUFFIX):
120 V / 0.038 A / 3 W,
277 V / 0.038 A / 3 W,
347 V / 0.038 A / 3 W

45° Down Left
45° Up Left
ORDERING GUIDE
FIBERS
PART
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
FIBER-TA-1F-0 Running man single face no arrow
FIBER-TA-1F-L Running man single face arrow left
FIBER-TA-1F-R Running man single face arrow right
FIBER-TA-2F-0 Running man double face no arrow
FIBER-TA-2F-LR Running man double face left&right arrow
PENDANT MOUNTING
RPTA
RPTA  •  Rev. 2026-2-11
DIMENSIONS
SURFACE
FULLY RECESSED
SEMI-RECESSED
7.48"
(190mm)
7 1/2"
(19 cm)
STANPRO Systèmes d'Éclairage Inc.
STANPRO Lighting Systems Inc.
SCALE:1:5
SIZE DWG.  NO.
A
REV.
MATERIAL
FINISH
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWINGAPPLICATION
USED ONNEXT ASSY
NAME DATE
DRAWN
CHECKED
ENG APPR.
MFG APPR.
Q.A.
SHEET 1 OF 1WEIGHT:
DESCRIPTION:
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
STANPRO Lighting Systems Inc.  ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
STANPRO Lighting Systems Inc. IS
PROHIBITED.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
DEV.
 Lb
2233 Rue de l'Aviation
Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
Canada
Tel.: (514) 739-9984
- PART TO BE FREE OF BURRS-
MM
,X :  0,5mm
,XX :  0,038mm
ANGULAR: 1
INCHES
.XX :  0.02''
.XXX :  0.015''
ANGULAR: 1
GENERAL TOLERANCE (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED):
STANPRO Systèmes d'Éclairage Inc.
STANPRO Lighting Systems Inc.
SCALE:1:5
SIZE DWG.  NO.
A
REV.